67
VA
N
A
VA
LVE
TEK
N
İK
TEC
H
N
IC
A
L
EF M
ETR
İK
EF M
ETR
IC
M
O
N
TA
J
IN
STA
LLA
TIO
N
EF IN
C
H
M
A
K
İN
E VE A
P
A
R
A
T
M
A
C
H
IN
ES &
 TO
O
L
SP
IG
O
T
SP
IG
O
T
EF SLEEVE  COUPLER ( Geothermal
Coupler) / JEOTERMAL EF MANŞON
PE100
 d CODE  Kg.   D (mm)  L(mm)
 90 30.JM1.00.11.0090 1,09 100,00 560
 110 30.JM1.00.11.0110 1,41 123,00 560
 125 30.JM1.00.11.0125 1,74 138,00 560
 140 30.JM1.00.11.0140 2,27 153,00 560
 160 30.JM1.00.11.0160 2,87 173,00 560
 180 30.JM1.00.11.0180 3,57 197,00 560
 200 30.JM1.00.11.0200 4,52 220,00 560
 225 30.JM1.00.11.0225 5,54 244,00 560
 250 30.JM1.00.11.0250 6,95 273,00 560
 280 30.JM1.00.11.0280 8,80 300,00 560
 315 30.JM1.00.11.0315 11,19 345,00 560
 355 30.JM1.00.11.0355 14,11 390,00 560
 400 30.JM1.00.11.0400 17,94 435,00 560
 450 30.JM1.00.11.0450 22,13 490,00 560
 500 30.JM1.00.11.0500 27,72 545,00 560
 560 30.JM1.00.11.0560 35,13 610,00 560
 630 30.JM1.00.11.0630 44,55 685,00 560
 710 30.JM1.00.11.0710 56,45 770,00 560
 Main Pipe size/ Boru çapı CODE d
 90-710 30.FP1.00.11.9063 20 m
d: diameter of hole to close
EF FLEXIBLE PATCH FOR
SLEEVE COUPLERS